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L.H. Dottie Company

6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 « Fax: 323-721-0000

“Building a Better Brand”

Item # DRC50, (DRC50) Non-Metallic Cable Electrical Connector

1/2" Non-Metallic Cable Connectors Single or Double

DRC 50 are smaller and easily installed in confined and tight areas. No tools required. Snap in and you're done. Easily removed
from knockouts and easy removal of Romex from connectors. A labor saving connector with 60 pound test pull!

Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications -

Category Number 6081

UPC Code 781002505075
Sort 1916

Material Thermoplastic
Size 1/2in.

Packaging Specifications -

Package Type Each
Unit Quantity 100
Carton Quantity 4000

Unit (UM) C
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Package Length
Package Width

Package Height
Package Weight

United Nations Standard Products
& Services Code (UNSPSC)

9.69 in.

8.03in.

2.13in.

1.0000 Ib.

39121409
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