

L.H. Dottie Company 6131 Garfield Avenue

Commerce, California 90040

Call: 323-725-1000 • Fax: 323-721-0000

"Building a Better Brand"

Item # DRC50, (DRC50) Non-Metallic Cable Electrical Connector

1/2" Non-Metallic Cable Connectors Single or Double

DRC 50 are smaller and easily installed in confined and tight areas. No tools required. Snap in and you're done. Easily removed from knockouts and easy removal of Romex from connectors. A labor saving connector with 60 pound test pull!



Product Specifications | Packaging Specifications

Product Specifications –			
Category Number	6081		
UPC Code	781002505075		
Sort	1916		
Material	Thermoplastic		
Size	1/2 in.		

Packaging Specifications -			
	Package Type	Each	
	Unit Quantity	100	
	Carton Quantity	4000	
	Unit (UM)	С	

Package Length	9.69 in.
Package Width	8.03 in.
Package Height	2.13 in.
Package Weight	1.0000 lb.
United Nations Standard Products & Services Code (UNSPSC)	39121409